
52466 I 
1 2 3 6 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MOE USE ONLy) 

(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED 
IN e Ol S. 3 -6 ON ALL CARDS) 

STATE OF MARYLAND 
WELL COMPLETION REPORT 

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY 
PLEASE TYPE 

ST ICO U$; ONLY 
DATE Aec,ivecI 

OATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well 

~ i l c;.""1 'b f"1 
15 

22 (T6 ~t) 26 
B " " ,,""
WELL SITE ADDRESS - - \\p,\J ,\.-~ t""'\. \ \ 
SUBDIVISION ~,\ \ ("'nt-\(... SECTION 

ShL 0 "'6 
~ \) c.-\ Pt--I ~ 1\ 

~f'\ 
'2LS~~ \ \ 

\-\ IY'\:) b-m-I 

~L'f.- 2l 7n­
~~.I.N Nominal diameter Total depth 

CASING top (main) casing of main casing 

~l (neO(;;OOhll ~S11oo11 

\1C BO 6' 
~ 

E•C 
H 

.. 
OTHER CASING (".-) 

diamatar daplh (feet) 
Inch from to 

70 

THIS AEPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 
45 DAYS AFTEA WELL IS COMPLETED. 

COUNTY 
NUMBER 

cl31 
2 

PUMPING TEST 

HOURS PUMPED (near..t hOur) 
B • "'"'\ \\ .,

PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) -;-___-;0­
-1"1 15 

METHOD USED TO <:. \_ ~ or ....1 
MEASURE PUMPING RATE , ....:JV~~'< , 

WATER Leva (d~Jance ~om land mace) 

BEFOAE PUMPING 3.~ ft . 
11 20 

WHEN PUMPING lLP~ ft . 
22 25 

TYPE OF PUMP USED (for lest)

[!la;, ~~on [!J turbine 

@]cenlrifugal 
27 

O1hor 
[]] '0lMY [Q] (de""'ibe=' 27 below) 

~.-QJjeI 
zr 

I II .. I 
PUMp INSTALLED 

£.DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES 
(CIRCLEI (yES Of NOI 

C•S 
I 
N 
G 

I II .. I 

screen type SCREEN RECORD or:-:ho~ rw ~ 
t=J 

IF DAlliER INSTAllS PUMP, THIS SECTION 
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 

TYPE OF PUMP INSTAllED 
PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 
IN BOX 29. 

CAPACITY : 
GALLONS PER MINUTE 
(10 nearest gallon) " 

2B 

35 

- ~3;;7-----:.7,o C I 2 I DEPTH (nearest ft.) 

~N~U~":B:E:R.:..::O~F~U~N~S~U:C:C:E:SS:.F:U:L~W~E:L:L~S~' ~=:;~=-~ 1 r :> 18 ~ 43 47 

WELL HYDROFAACTUAED ~y" /r7:1N~ ~' 8 i C,:7,---'---:,""s 17 21@SGHEIGHT(ClrCleappropriatebox 

PUMP HORSE POWER 

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 
(nearest h.) 

l!J l ~J.) .. ~ and enter casing height)
1----::­__------==----'~-....,4 c 2,-::----",,-- _;--__--.;;- -,-___:;;;­ + bove 

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETIER H -23 24 2s 30 32 36 49 LAND SURFACE
A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED S rI I 

WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C 3 -::____-:~ ~,,_----= L=...J below ___ (n~~I)
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAiNED : 38 39 .1 46 4.7 51 ._.::••:...____~~--=""':_=50~;.'~---_I 
p TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION C>.. 0 c... a

....,.,="W.::EL~L=c:--=:-c-=---,-=_____=-i ~ SLOT SIZE 1 _ _ 2 __ 3 __ LATITUDE 3 ~ \ I I:) ..J I:) L 
I HEREBY CERTlFY THAT THIS WB.L HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN LONGITUDE-7 _'-.-_Q_lli_"_' $ 
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND DIAMETER (NEAREST '-of!' -, -, l..l 
IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATeD IN THE ABOVE OF SCREEN INCH) 
CAPT'OHED PE"'. , AND THAT THE 'NFORMAT"'" PRESENlED -:..=-----~_'" (DEFAULT COORD. WGS 84) 
HeREIN IS ACCUFlATe AND C~ETe TO THe BEST Of' MY t------r.;;;;;--'----"r;;--------i 
KNOWLEooe . from to Putsuant to § lO-624 of the Stale Govt. Arlide of 

~ 
.J....<;, the Maryand Code personal Wo. requested on 

DRILLERS NO.1 _ _ I GRAVEL PW:;X L'_____-', L'_____~, thiJ form is uacd in pr'OCC5Slng thu form pursuant 
F WEll DRLLED to COMAR 26.04.04. Failure 10 proylde the info. WAS FLOWING WElL __ 

, D INSERT F IN BOX 88 68 may mult in this fonn not bei"l procesHd. You 

{MUST M»ATCH SlGNATUREUVON ~'G'CATlO. I, 3> b.Ye the right to inspect, amend, or oorrecllhi~MOE USE ONLY fQrm.1heMarylaodOeputmenlofthe 

() 

(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) Environment iI; subject to Ihl! Maryl.nd Public 
I . NO. .=:=-:=i"'_ - - - I T (E.R.O .S. ) W Q lnformalionArt. 1Jtj, fonnmty bemade 

---.,/ - avaU.ble on tbe InterDl!t via MOE's webllte and is 
70 72 subJtct to inspection or copying. in whole ur in 

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. 01 driller Or journeyman - - 74 15 76 pari. by the putte and other goycromenfai 
responsible fOf sitswork il diHerent lrom pennittee) ~~ ~CATOA OTHER DATA q:encin. ifoot protcdedbyfedcralor l latc law.J-'l',.,.. ., ..-_-........___..._...,__....__.,J";:;:::;:::.____..;;~...;,___..;;,;;,;;;;,;;;;;,;;,;,;,,...JL.._________________.J"'.",1-. 

MDElWMAJPER071 COUNTY 
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EMERGENCYfTEM~ ANY 

SE~UENCE NO. STATE OF MARYLAND
(MOE USE ONLY) 

. 8 

DRILLER INFORMATION 

I ffiiehwLl b4vitMi MW D 355 
Drill~!,s .N~rTf, , ~ 76 License No. 81 
(l J' r \ , . '\ \" • SOURCES OF DRIllING WATER

I ul1V'lm) IAJLI ]'x, {\/~ 
Firm Name 

IS 
I·VV('\\ 
2~ 

/ 0 3~hIt ;rijVtri 

1t 

U~~==========~~==-~ htfLt; w..hdJ\\iv 

I,D01 rTr;1 r:p) 
...... 00 Vy 13 

OWNER INFORMA T/ON 

PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 

8 UNTY 

\-\0 0039 
. 7() tllJ In this torm 

F.. 
'I M Ii L Cr?££K., 

23 SUBDIVISION 

LOT ! 2- I 
'6 50 

WELL INFORMA T/ON 5 "" ~S€~ '" 
APPROX. PUMPING RATE ~'~ ­
(GAL PER MIN.) 8 12 

QUANTITY NEEDED 

.. .uSE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX, 

[Q] MESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
RRIGATION ~ 

[£I FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 
IRRIGATION) COUNTY NAME 


22 OJ INDUSTRIAL. COMMERCIAL. DEWATERING STATE 


[EJ PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 

ITl TEST, OBSSRVAnON, MONITORING 


' IQJ OPEN LOOP GEOTHERMAL 


19 CLOSEO-LOOP GEOTHERMAL '. ' 


79 

21 

I 
.2 

\\O\-L~ . 

SIGNATURE 

7t 

I t,iAYlLANi> ""ILL Rh I 
1 STREET ADDRESS 30 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD ~ 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) ~m. 

3< ~ 31' ~ 
DISTANCE FROM ROAD I--r 

ENTER FT OR MI 3839 

PARCEL cxD I 

COUNTY NO. 

INSERT S ----..__ 

" 

PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT 
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS. SEPTIC SYSTEM,APPROXIMATE DEPTt't OF WELL ,-;1,..;'..,L.O::...:O:,,---.,:I FEET 

24 28 ROADS ANDIOR LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN TWO 
DISTANCE MEASUREMENTS TO WELLNEAREST 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WEll INCH 4m 
METHOD UH'ILLJMc; (circle one) -,s~kJ ~\-«cA. ""II, 

BORED, (or Augered) JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN 
SIvj> ~'Ic >wI' S;w-. v--\......UW30 AIR-AOTary C Ariil .PEAcussion=:t ~~ (Hvdra"ulie..Rolary) 


37 CABLE REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT ""I I4\' :, (~l' «1l.M~) 


_~O~lh~"~==========================================_~ - \'"r '1fN' 
REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 1 

~ (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) /_1 • 
~HIS WELL Will NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WEll \? 
W THIS WELL Will REPLACE A WEll THAT WilL BE ~ =7­

ABANDONED AND SEALED 


r:::l THIS Well WllL REPLACE A WElL THA1 Will BE USED 
39 W AS A STANDBY-CONTACT lOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 

FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS CpI 

[QJ THIS WELL WilL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 

(IF AVAILABLE) 41 52 N 


V 
Nol to be 'lIIed in by driller (MOE OR COUNTY USE ONlY) 

(\)1( L,,,,,­
APPROP PERMIT NUMBER \t () 2 () \ b cj) 0 ~ ~ 

PERMIT No r\1:l ...11 
SPECIAL CONDITIONS Sc.t: 
lOOn M'I'OROVINGAIJTHOfI\T1U 8f101J1.D UliEliUOAllAT'I! SHEETlI' "",£I)Igo 0(... V 

r 
MOEIWfIIlAIPER.071 

<» COUNTY 



522 Underwood Lane 
(410) 838-6910 

. 

MICHAEL BARLOW WELL DRILLING & SERVICE. INC. 
Bel Air, Maryland 21014 
Fax (410) 838-3582 

WELL YIELD REPORT 

Well Depth: 300 feet 

Elm Street Development Permit # HO-17-0039 
Haviland Mill Road Subdivision MillCreek 
Clarhville Section 
Maryland Lot # 2 

Time Water Level 
feet 

Time to Fill 
1-9allon bucket 

seconds 
G.P.M. 

9:30AM 39 4 15.00 
9:45AM 132 7 8.57 

10:00AM 164 35 1.71 
10:15 AM 165 35 1.71 
10:30 AM 165 35 1.71 
10:45 AM 165 35 1.71 
11 :00 AM 165 35 1.71 
11 :15AM 165 35 1.71 
11 :30 AM 164 35 1.71 
11 :45 AM 164 35 1.71 
12:00 PM 164 35 1.71 
12:15 PM 164 35 1.71 
12:30 PM 164 35 1.71 
12:45 PM 164 35 1.71 

1:00 PM 164 35 1.71 
1:15 PM 164 35 .1.71 
1:30 PM 163 35 1.71 
1:45 PM 163 35 1.71 
2:00 PM 163 35 1.71 
2:15 PM 163 35 1.71 
2:30 PM 163 35 1.71 
2:45 PM 163 35 1.71 
3:00 PM 163 35 1.71 
3:15 PM 163 35 1.71 
3:30 PM 163 35 1.71 
3:45 PM 163 35 1.71 
4:00 PM 163 35 1.71 

This yield t st report is for inforn ational purposes only. lease note t 

"
e yield may increase or dec ease 

over time a d the GPM indicate above is not a Quarant 



.-,. 
V · 	 .,.<"J<'f'iI";:./....)!;.... 

3525 Ii I!lIicott Mills Drlv~, ElIl<ott Clly, MI) 21Q43
lr~:·· · ('.110) 313-2640 .F~~ (.110) 313-2618If .'1 Howard Cmll1ty TOO (410) 3 \3-Z32J Tolll'tt~ 1-866-313-6300 

I 	 ..... .. .-' Health Dep:u·cm..:nt w"h.I~: www.hch.~lIh .otg _.._.......,._...._.._-­
Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M .P.H., Heallh Officer 

•
TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES 

When submilling II well perm,it application for a proposed well for new 
_ . construction, please indicate on~ of the f~,Jw~ • \ \ U-~ 
l." 0 1\1 \nu""L w.t. \\ S \~ \--p,~ be.U'l S ~~\) 

IU--'fll.c well site has been staked by ~\..e.r' 'C '" ~ "'U{' \ "'~ • 

(pmfess!nall,nd surveyor or oompany employing profCllsionallnnd 5\lfVcyors) ­
on 2.. 'l-Y \] (date) and does not require a site inspection. 

I 

CJ 	 The well driller, builder 01' property owner will call the Health 
Department to schedule a time to meet in the fi~ld to verify the 
proposed well site location. 

This sheet, along with two copies ofan acceptable well site plan, must be 
attached to the green well permit application. 

R~ylsell 6/10103 

www.hch.~lIh.otg


!,,,,,,, 
! 

LEGEND 
PROPERTY LINE ~o-l1-oo39 
BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE r--------- _ 

RECEIVED 
PROPOSED WElL BOXI 

WELL LOCATION
W//h1 

fEB 28 2017 ~f-__~2!5~~510 
SEPTIC RESERVED AREA _ I !~ l-~~~~;;~______________~nw~~~~~ N~~~~TH ~En· ' 1".-5.0.'----1COU~TY H~-Al.~~D~.~________________ 


PR'"'c, ....., MILL '-'1'.~'i'r:!l\ (l'UDl.Jl ""\J,,, 

PROPOSED LOTS 1-23 &NONBUILDABLE PRESERVATION PARCEL A -G 

9iEET nilE: 

WELL EXHIBIT -LOT 2 
1OF 1 

PROJf.CT NUMBER 
MD142038 

BOHLER 
ENGINEERING 

22636 DAVIS DRNE, SUITE 2lO STERliNG, VA 20164 
PHONE: FAX: 709-9501 

http:l'UDl.Jl


EOWABD 'comm::Hl!.!L1E:DllARTMJr.h'T 

s\.JREtl.I:( OF ENVIRONMENUL HEALTH 


, WELL &SEPTIC PROGRAM 

'TEL: (41G)313-1171 FAY: (410)313-1.6411 
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Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARDCOUNTY 410.313.2640 • Voice/Relav 
410.313.2648 - fa.HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
1.866.313.6300· Toll free 

---------------~---------------:-----Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 

Expiration Date - JUNE n, 2019 


December II, 20 18 

Homeowner 
13810 Mill Creek Court 
ClarksviIIe, MD 2 I 029 

RE: 	 Mill Creek, Lot 2 
13810 Mill Creek COllrt 
Building Permit: B18002731 
Well Permit: HO·17·0039 

Dear Homeowner: 

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above 
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was 
granted on 11/112018. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on 
10/24/2018. The well construction was completed on 7/1712017. Water samples were collected on 
1215/2018. 

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free ofcoliform 
and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for drinking. This 
certifies that the initial sampling requirements ofCOMAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations" have been 
met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-17·0039. Although the submitted 
sample resu Its are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not guarantee 
water supplies. 

This Interim Certificate ofPotability will expire six months from the date of issuance. Submission of 
a second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria is 
required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of Potability will be issued. 
Failure to submit an additiollal sample alld obtain a Final Certificate of Potability will result in 
II Notice of Viola lion and is punishable liS II mi..~demellnor under the Annotated Code Of 
Maryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, subject to II fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to 
exceed three months. 

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a Maryland 
certified water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories certified by the state of 
Maryland may be found at the following website: 
http://www.mde.sjl!te.md.us/assets! documentlWSP· Labs-20 IOaprj 6. pdf 

http://www.mde.sjl!te.md.us/assets
http:26.04.04


Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARD COUNTY 410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay 
410.313.2648 . FaxHEALTH DEPARTMENT 
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

In closing, please refer to our "Homeowner Fact Sheet" which illustrates a better understanding for 
your Onsite Sewage Disposal System. You will also find a link to Maryland Department of the 
Environments website which describes in further detail operation and maintenance of your septic 
system. 

Approving Authority, ~ 

Ke~L;;;:R.:':::s, Supervisor 
Groundwater Management Section 
Well & Septic Program 

cc: Howard County Dept. ofInspections, Licenses, and Permits 
Community Hygiene Program 

File 


Website: www.hehealth.org Faeebook: www.facebook.com/hoeohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth 

www.facebook.com/hoeohealth
http:www.hehealth.org


REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 127119 Account #: 1933 
Reference: Mill Creek Lot 2 Comoanv: Fogies Wen Pump & Treatment 
Location: 13810 Mill Creek Court Requested By: Dave Fogle 

Clarksville, MD 21029 Source: Well Water 
Date/ Ti me Collected: 12/5/2018 1100 Site: Pressure Tank 
Date/Time Rec'd: 12/5/2018 1600 Treatment: None 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 5.9 
Collected By: A. Berchock 1233AB Well #: HO-17-0039 

Bacteria, Col ifonn, Total, MPN <1.0 MPN/ IOO ml <1.0 SM209223B 12/612 018 / 1045 1 RER 

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN <1.0 MPNI 100 ml <1.0 SM209223B 121612018 / 10451 RER 

Nitrate 6.65 mgIL 10 601 1216120 18 / 09151 RER 

Turbidity 1.02 NTU <10 SM202130B 12/6/2018 / 09451 RER 

Sand NS mgIL 5 V isual/Grovimetric 12/612018 / 0945 1 RER 

b~ 


NOTES 

1 mg1L = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 
2 MPN/IOO ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample. 
3 NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mg1L) 
4 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 
S Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 

sampling. 
6 Sample cellected by client, analyzed as received 
7 ND:None Detected 
8 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 
9 pH and Chlorine level tested in lab (pH tested after recommended holding time) 

Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 
Building Penni! # : B1800273I 

Date Reported: 12/612018 

MD State Certification # 133 



itf: :"''''' 	 Bureau of Environmental Health ~>-",---

8930 Stanford Blvd, Columbia, MO 21045 
Main: 410,313,2640 I Fa x: 410-313-2648 

Howard County TOO 410,313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 
www.hchealth.org ~ Health Department\:\ 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer Lo\ 7­

TO: 

FROM: 

DATE: 

RE: 

MEMORANDUM 

Barlow Well Drilling 

Ryan Rappaport, L.E.H.S@ 
Well and Septic Program 

March 1,2017 

State Water Appropriation and Use Penni! fOr Crawford PropertylMilJ 
Creek Subdivision #H02016G002(01) & Special Conditions 

The State Water Appropriation and Use Permit for the Crawford Property/Mill Creek 
Subdivision has a requirement regarding well spacing and testing: 

15. The Permittee shall conduct simultaneous yield tests ojwells closer than 100 Jeet apart, ifat 
least one ojthe wells is on a lot less than one acre in size. The yield testing shall be conducted /0 

ensure that the minimum yield requirements ojCOMAR 26.04.04.26 are met. In the event that a 
well that has been tested simultaneously with other wells does not meet minimum yield standards, 
the Permillee may relocate a well so as to achieve the 100-Joot separation distance, deepen or 
otherwise modify the well to improve its yield or drill a second well to be used in tandem to meet 
the minimum yield standards during simultaneous testing. All wells shall comply with well 
construction standards. 

The lots of the Crawford PropertylMill Creek Subdivision that are less than an acre are 
lots 2, 3, 12, 13 and 18. If a well on one of these lots is within 100' of another well, a 
simultaneous yield test of both wells will be required. 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS 

• 	 All drilling, grouting and yields must be called into the Health Department for 
inspection. Call 41 0-3 \3-1771 for scheduling. 

• 	 Since all 23 lots have the well locations staked and not the lot's well boxes it is 
required that if during the drilling a dry hole is encountered, the Health 
Department must be notified immediately before any additional drilling is 
completed on that particular lot. 

• 	 The wells on lots 1,7, 15 and 19 will require TDS, sodium and chloride water 
samples during the yield test. 

• 	 The wells on lots 20 and 21 must be drilled using steel caSing that extends to at 
least 50 feet depth or 10 feet into competent bedrock, whichever is deeper. 

Feel free to contact me with any questions at 410-313-1781 or 
RRappaport@howardcountymd.gov. 

Cc: File 

mailto:RRappaport@howardcountymd.gov
http:26.04.04.26
http:www.hchealth.org
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